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WE CITTA' DI PALERMO (0404052B)
PALERMO - 29-10-2004 - 02-11-2004

Torneo WE CITTA' DI PALERMO 0404052B

Luogo PALERMO  [Palermo - Sicilia]
Periodo 29-10-2004 - 02-11-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri GALIOTO NATALE - 

Partecipanti 44

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

25 3N Amenta Tommaso           ITA SIC PA 1486 0 0 1946 M 114412

42 3N Ardizzone Luigi          ITA SIC PA 1556 0 0 1943 M 121746

30 2N Bandieramonte Enrico     ITA SIC PA 1745 0 0 1964 M 117891

43 3N Bifulco Michel ITA SIC PA 1500 0 0 1993 M 123156

18 NC Busellini Emanuele       ITA SIC PA 1410 0 0 1957 M 110563

44 NC Caibis Daniele           ITA LIG GE 1458 0 0 1979 M 123643

14 2N Camarda Giuseppe         ITA SIC PA 1613 0 0 1963 M 109720

12 NC Cannizzaro Giuseppe      ITA SIC PA 1440 0 0 1986 M 108401

6 2N Cassia Giuseppe          ITA SIC TP 1646 0 0 1962 M 105757

39 NC Cilona Francesco         ITA SIC PA 1476 0 0 1973 M 120907

40 2N Colajanni Fabio          ITA SIC PA 1700 0 0 1976 M 120908

11 2N Corsino Gianluca         ITA SIC PA 1748 0 0 1989 M 108386

33 3N Corsino Giulio           ITA SIC PA 1529 0 0 1992 M 118037

2 2N Fernandez Gianluca       ITA SIC PA 1535 0 0 1978 M 100432

28 2N Ferrante Filippo         ITA SIC PA 1436 0 0 1958 M 117211

15 2N Filingeri Salvatore      ITA SIC PA 1667 0 0 1963 M 109780

27 2N Fiorella Loreto          ITA SIC PA 1655 0 0 1952 M 116566

7 1N Furnari Francesco        ITA SIC CT 1751 0 0 1960 M 106406

24 NC Gigante Giovanni         ITA SIC TP 1497 0 0 1969 M 114407

5 2N Inglese Gioacchino GuidoITA SIC PA 1631 0 0 1941 M 104891

13 2N Internicola Dario        ITA SIC PA 1541 0 0 1990 M 108467

34 NC Internicola Vincenzo     ITA SIC TP 1449 0 0 1953 M 119513

9 2N La Bella Massimiliano    ITA SIC PA 1757 0 0 1986 M 108372

1 NC Machi' Maurizio          ITA SIC PA 1467 0 0 1969 M

17 2N Marchese Andrea          ITA SIC PA 1628 0 0 1989 M 110042

20 2N Merendino Ignazio        ITA SIC PA 1601 0 0 1992 M 113266

32 3N Monti Massimiliano       ITA SIC PA 1588 0 0 1970 M 118011

31 2N Nicolosi Daniele         ITA SIC PA 1637 0 0 1989 M 117893

38 CM Noto Salvatore           ITA SIC PA 0 0 1992 M 120434

8 3N Palazzotto Giuseppe      ITA SIC PA 1500 0 0 1991 M 108301

3 3N Paradiso Giovanni        ITA SIC PA 1455 0 0 1937 M 104165

26 2N Parla Aldo               ITA SIC ME 1577 0 0 1939 M 115618

23 2N Pierantozzi Stanislao    ITA MAR AP 1727 0 0 1971 M 114062

4 1N Pintaudi Benedetto       ITA SIC PA 1754 0 0 1954 M 104889

21 2N Platania Daniele         ITA SIC PA 1605 0 0 1989 M 113273

19 2N Pocchi Giuseppe          ITA SIC SR 1655 0 0 1973 M 110569

41 1N Polizzi Antonino         ITA SIC CL 1757 0 0 1969 M 121143

35 3N Puleo Diego              ITA SIC PA 1545 0 0 1993 M 120023

22 2N Salafia Andrea           ITA SIC PA 1682 0 0 1988 M 113279

10 2N Salemi Pietro            ITA SIC PA 1721 0 0 1989 M 108378

36 NC Sarrica Mario            ITA SIC PA 1362 0 0 1986 M 120432

37 NC Sarrica Vincenzo         ITA SIC PA 1323 0 0 1991 M 120433

29 2N Tarantino Francesco      ITA SIC PA 1685 0 0 1984 M 117300

16 2N Terranova Giuseppe       ITA SIC PA 1451 0 0 1948 M 110036
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

25 3N Amenta Tommaso           ITA 1486 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1946 M 114412

42 3N Ardizzone Luigi          ITA 1556 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1943 M 121746

30 2N Bandieramonte Enrico     ITA 1745 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1964 M 117891

43 3N Bifulco Michel ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1993 M 123156

18 NC Busellini Emanuele       ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1957 M 110563

44 NC Caibis Daniele           ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1979 M 123643

14 2N Camarda Giuseppe         ITA 1613 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1963 M 109720

12 NC Cannizzaro Giuseppe      ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1986 M 108401

6 2N Cassia Giuseppe          ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1962 M 105757

39 NC Cilona Francesco         ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1973 M 120907

40 2N Colajanni Fabio          ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1976 M 120908

11 2N Corsino Gianluca         ITA 1748 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1989 M 108386

33 3N Corsino Giulio           ITA 1529 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1992 M 118037

2 2N Fernandez Gianluca       ITA 1535 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1978 M 100432

28 2N Ferrante Filippo         ITA 1436 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1958 M 117211

15 2N Filingeri Salvatore      ITA 1667 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1963 M 109780

27 2N Fiorella Loreto          ITA 1655 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1952 M 116566

7 1N Furnari Francesco        ITA 1751 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1960 M 106406

24 NC Gigante Giovanni         ITA 1497 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1969 M 114407

5 2N Inglese Gioacchino GuidoITA 1631 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1941 M 104891

13 2N Internicola Dario        ITA 1541 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1990 M 108467

34 NC Internicola Vincenzo     ITA 1449 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1953 M 119513

9 2N La Bella Massimiliano    ITA 1757 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1986 M 108372

1 NC Machi' Maurizio          ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1969 M

17 2N Marchese Andrea          ITA 1628 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1989 M 110042

20 2N Merendino Ignazio        ITA 1601 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1992 M 113266

32 3N Monti Massimiliano       ITA 1588 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1970 M 118011

31 2N Nicolosi Daniele         ITA 1637 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1989 M 117893

8 3N Palazzotto Giuseppe      ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1991 M 108301

3 3N Paradiso Giovanni        ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1937 M 104165

26 2N Parla Aldo               ITA 1577 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1939 M 115618

23 2N Pierantozzi Stanislao    ITA 1727 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1971 M 114062

4 1N Pintaudi Benedetto       ITA 1754 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1954 M 104889

21 2N Platania Daniele         ITA 1605 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1989 M 113273

19 2N Pocchi Giuseppe          ITA 1655 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1973 M 110569

41 1N Polizzi Antonino         ITA 1757 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1969 M 121143

35 3N Puleo Diego              ITA 1545 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1993 M 120023

22 2N Salafia Andrea           ITA 1682 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1988 M 113279

10 2N Salemi Pietro            ITA 1721 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1989 M 108378

36 NC Sarrica Mario            ITA 1362 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1986 M 120432

37 NC Sarrica Vincenzo         ITA 1323 0 0.00 0.00 0 -96 0 1991 M 120433

29 2N Tarantino Francesco      ITA 1685 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1984 M 117300

16 2N Terranova Giuseppe       ITA 1451 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1948 M 110036
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